RANKING GERAL

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE BARCOS CURTOS - SELETIVA NACIONAL
C

SINGLE SKIFF MASCULINO

SERIES ELIMINATORIAS |

8H30

8H45

9HO0

9H15

9H30

9H45

10HOO

10H15

E1-R5
E1l-R6
E1l-R4
E1-R3
E1-R1
E1-R2

E2-R1
E2 - R6
E2 - R5
E2 -R3
E2 -R4
E2 - R2

E3 -R6
E3-R3
E3-R1
E3-R4
E3 -R2
E3 -R5

E4-R3
E4-R4
E4-R5
E4-R1
E4-R2
E4-R6

E5-R3
E5 - R4
E5 - R5
E5 - R2
E5-R1

E6 - R4
E6 - R3
E6 - R2
E6 - R1
E6 - RS

E7 - R5
E7-R4
E7 -R2
E7-R1
E7 -R3

E8 -R3
E8 -R1
E8 - R4
E8 - R2
E8 - R5
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7
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8
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42
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34

25
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19
36
40
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43
27

18

29
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21

37

32

24

15

28

26

16

22

1,2.Q/F | 3...R

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (L)
Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (E)
C. R. Vasco da Gama (A)

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (K)
Clube do Remo (A)

Cepeusp

07 | ABRIL | 2016

1XHSBPL
1IXMS
1XHSBPL
1XHSBPL
1IXMPL
1XMSB

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (D) 1XMPL

Grémio Nautico Unido (B)
Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (F)
Grémio Nautico Unido (A)
Esporte Clube Pinheiros (F)
Esporte Clube Pinheiros (A)

Grémio Nautico Unido (C)
Clube Athlético Paulistano (A)
Clube Athlético Paulistano (C)
Clube de Regatas Guanabara
Clube do Remo (B)

Esporte Clube Pinheiros (E)

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (l)
Clube Nautico América

1XMSB
1XHSBPL
1XMSB
1XHJ
1IXMS

1IXMPL
1XHJ
1XMSB
1XMS
1IXMPL
1XHJ

1XHJ
1IXMPL

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (G) 1XHSBPL
Clube de Regatas Saldanha da Gam: 1XMSB

C.R.Flamengo (D)

Rema Campos (B)

1XHJ
1IXMS

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (A) 1XMPL

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (B)
C.R.Flamengo (B)

C.R.Flamengo (E)

Esporte Clube Pinheiros (C)

C. R. Vasco da Gama (B)

*AVULSO

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (C)
C.R.Flamengo (A)

1XMPL
1XHSBPL
1XHJ
1XHJ

1XMSB
1XMSB
1XMSB
1XHJ

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (H) 1XHJ

Clube de Regatas Loureiro
Esporte Clube Pinheiros (D)
C.R.Flamengo (C)

Rema Campos (A)

Clube Nadtico Potengy

Clube Athlético Paulistano (B)
Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (J)

1IXMPL
1XMSB
1XHJ
1XHSBPL
1XMSB

1IXMPL
1XHJ

Clube de Regatas Unido de Natal/RI 1XHJ
Clube de Regatas Saldanha da Gam: 1XHJ

Esporte Clube Pinheiros (B)

1XHJ

Uncas Tales Batista

Fabio José Santana Moreira
David Faria de Souza

Thiago Francisco da Silva
Deyvison Renato Siqueira Souto

Pedro Henrique Carvalho

Emanuel Dantas Borges

Augusto Muhleberg Scheffer
Fellipe Reyson de Souza Xavier
Anderson Dalla Vecchia

Rafael Loewen Silvestre de Souza

Jodo Vitor dos Reis Zago

Evaldo Becker de Morais
Luan Biral

Victor Biral

Cauan colette Guimaraes
Waldonilton de Andrade Reis
Rafael Adas Dualib

Lucas Verthein Ferreira
Roque Ricardo Zimmermann
Heitor dos Santos Araujo
Jodo Pedro Medeiros Kubit
Roberto Mollinedo Hevia

Tiago Ribeiro Braga

Ailson Eraclito da Silva
Diego Donizette Nazario
Paulo Neviani Equi
Vitor Delfior Falcon
Matheus Mello Oka

Jefferson Luiz Meira dos Santos
Nemias Sillas Marques Aguiar
Elineuto Vieira Abreu

André Luiz Martins Abreu

Leandro Tindaro Costa de Souza

Ronald Cesar de Souza Brito
Olavo Vinicius Soares Pelegrino
Pedro Henrique A. Ferreira
Lucas Lopes Marins Azeredo

Gabriel de Sousa

Matias Boledi

Luis Felipe Faria
Gabriel Patricio da Silva
Daniel Gomes Modesto

Leonardo Victor Gomes

E1P1
E1P2
E1P3
E1P4
E1P5
E1P6

E2P1
E2P2
E2P3
E2P4
E2P5
E2P6

E3P1
E3P2
E3P3
E3P4
E3P5
E3P6

E4P1
E4P2
E4P3
E4P4
E4P5
E4P6

ES5P1
E5P2
ESP3
ESP4
ESP5

E6P1
E6P2
E6P3
E6P4
E6P5

E7P1
E7P2
E7P3
E7P4
E7P5

ESP1
E8P2
E8P3
ESP4
E8P5

07:12:36
07:23:57
07:36:05
07:38:37
07:42:18
07:48:15

07:10:90
07:16:71
07:20:78
07:31:52
08:08:68
08:11:77

07:08:41
07:24:92
07:33:33
07:38:00
07:52:01
08:30:98

07:15:44
07:26:01
07:37:66
07:45:68
07:47:81
08:08:29

07:19:33
07:27:70
07:43:29
07:46:42
08:18:20

07:25:44
07:26:21
07:28:87
07:39:67
08:00:21

07:20:83
07:21:29
07:29:80
07:32:72
08:23:54

07:19:18
07:31:37
07:35:75
07:55:06
08:02:57



